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Shelbye Harbour

From: txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov
Sent: Friday, May 15, 2020 1:55 PM
To: txedcmcc@txed.uscourts.gov
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Activity in Case 2:19-cv-00286-JRG Bell Northern Research, LLC v. Samsung 

Electronics Co., Ltd. et al 

EXTERNAL 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 
because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 5/15/2020 at 1:55 PM CDT and filed on 5/15/2020  
Case Name:  Bell Northern Research, LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. et al 
Case Number: 2:19-cv-00286-JRG 

Filer:  

Document Number: No document attached  

Docket Text:  
NOTICE of Hearing:Markman Hearing RESET for 9/2/2020 09:00 AM in Ctrm 106 (Marshall) 
before District Judge Rodney Gilstrap. ***Please note that the DATE and TIME for the hearing 
have changed.***(jml)  

 
2:19-cv-00286-JRG Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Ruffin B Cordell     cordell@fr.com, Jacobs2@fr.com, best@fr.com, dbj@fr.com 
 
Leonard Davis     ldavis@fr.com, cking@fr.com, mathews@fr.com 
 
Melissa Richards Smith     melissa@gillamsmithlaw.com, 4293145420@filings.docketbird.com, 
7882699420@filings.docketbird.com, Tom@gillamsmithlaw.com, diana@gillamsmithlaw.com, 
ecfnotices.gsl@gmail.com, nicole@gillamsmithlaw.com, wendy@gillamsmithlaw.com, wrlamb@gillamsmithlaw.com 
 
Michael J McKeon     mckeon@fr.com, best@fr.com, haynes@fr.com 
 
Joseph V Colaianni, Jr     colaianni@fr.com, alee@fr.com, best@fr.com, eab@fr.com, hedges@fr.com, west@fr.com 
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Thomas Howard Reger, II     reger@fr.com, mathews@fr.com 
 
Steven Wayne Hartsell     shartsell@skiermontderby.com 
 
Stephen Andrew Marshall     smarshall@fr.com, alee@fr.com 
 
Paul Joseph Skiermont     pskiermont@skiermontderby.com, cbridwell@skiermontderby.com, 
djackson@skiermontderby.com, kkreymer@skiermontderby.com, sharbour@skiermontderby.com 
 
Steven Joseph Udick     sudick@skiermontderby.com 
 
Alexander Edward Gasser     agasser@skiermontderby.com, gasseralex@aol.com 
 
Sadaf R Abdullah     sabdullah@skiermontderby.com 
 
Joseph Matthew Ramirez     jramirez@skiermontderby.com, ramirj@utexas.edu 
 
2:19-cv-00286-JRG Notice will not be electronically mailed to:  
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